

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10349/2007

SHAKUNTALA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/11/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post in January, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER